WPGR Glass Refractor LED Wall Pack
The Glass Refractor LED Wall Pack delivers 120lm/W at 3000K/4000K/5000K.
This refractor LED Wall Pack accepts 100-277VAC/347-480VAC, available in
photocell and motion sensor options. This refractor LED Wall Pack is a perfect
replacement for traditional outdoor wall packs.
MOUNTING AND WIRING
Mount directly over a standard outlet box or for surface wiring via any of the
3 convenient ¾  inch threaded conduit entry hubs.

Warranty 5 years 5 years 5 years 5 years
Certification ETL/cETL, DLC     ETL/cETL, DLC    ETL/cETL    ETL/cETL, DLC
Order Information:
Dimension: (mm/in)
KLWPGR040/KLWPGR060/KLHVWPGR040/KLHVWPGR060
KLWPGR090/KLWPGR120/KLHVWPGR090/KLHVWPGR120
Family Wattage Separator CCT Version Label Default
KLWPGR: Glass Refractor LED
Wallpack(100-277VAC)
KLHVWPGR: Glass Refractor LED
Wallpack(347-480VAC)
040: 40W
060: 60W
090: 90W
120: 120W
-
-
-
-
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
S: Standard
P: Platinum
0: Kili-LED Label
1: Customized Label
X
KLWPGR040/KLHVWPGR040:
G/W: 17.20kgs (37.92lbs) /4pcs
Carton Dimension: 55cm*41cm*49cm /4pcs
KLWPGR060/KLHVWPGR060:
G/W: 18.60kgs (41.00lbs) /4pcs
Carton Dimension: 55cm*41cm*49cm /4pcs
KLWPGR090/KLHVWPGR090:
G/W: 15.00kgs (33.10lbs) /2pcs
Carton Dimension: 59cm*51cm*32cm /2pcs
KLWPGR120/KLHVWPGR120:
G/W: 15.60kgs (34.40lbs) /2pcs
Carton Dimension: 59cm*51cm*32cm /2pcs
Options:
Reflector cover
(WPGR-RCA: for 40w/60w fixture,
WPGR-RCB: for 90W/120W fixture.)
Shield
(WPGR-SCA: for 40w/60w fixture,
WPGR-SCB: for 90W/120W fixture.)
Photocell
(JL-403C: 100-277VAC, SPT-347: 347VAC, SPT-19: 480VAC.)
JL-403C:
SPT-347, SPT-19: